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Benefits:
1. Precise insertion provides rapid and reliable ventilation
2. Intraoperative monitoring ensures airway safety
3. Video-assisted tracheal intubation and extubation

Surveillance of the supraglottic airway

Intubating Video Laryngeal 
Mask Airway

Seeing is believing ...
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LMUE010M 1.0 < 5 3.56 VS-10

Product Specification

Model Size
Patient Weight

(kg)
Max. ETT Size

(mm)
Gastric Tube 

(Fr)

LMUE015M 1.5 5-10 4.08 VS-10

LMUE020M 2.0 10-20 5.010

LMUE025M 2.5 20-30 5.510

LMUE030M 3.0 30-50 7.016

LMUE040M 4.0 50-70 7.516

LMUE050M 5.0 70-100 8.016

VS-20

VS-40

VS-40

VS-40

VS-20
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